Closed Transactions:

Ticket Open Time
242495475 2022.09.22 15:54:38
242368848 2022.09.22 10:20:37
242410590 2022.09.22 11:43:59

242411053 2022.09.22 11:44:33

242358725 2022.09.22 09:38:13

Account Details Kept Hidden

Type
buy

buy

sell

sell

buy

Size
0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

Item

usdcad

gold

gbpusd

eurusd

audusd

Price
1.34139

1658.58

1.13470

0.99061

0.65860

S/L
0.00000

0.00

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

T/P Close Time
0.00000 2022.09.23 05:58:04

0.00 2022.09.23 05:57:56

0.00000 2022.09.23 05:57:48

0.00000 2022.09.23 05:57:38

0.00000 2022.09.23 05:57:16

Price
1.34764
280276571
1670.19
280248368
1.12350
280257820
0.98287
280257952
0.66253
280246059

2022 September 23, 09:10

Commission Taxes Swap

0.00 0.00 -0.49
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -1.64
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -0.16
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 0.13
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -0.21
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -2.37
Closed P/L:

Profit
46.38

116.10

112.00

77.40

39.30

391.18
388.81
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